Time

Midnight

12:30 AM

1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
Noon

12:30 PM . Perspectiy

1:00 PM

1:30PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30PM

4:00 PM

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

ting Llfe m Recovery

Journals Give Me the Bible

*Journeys 21

*Feature Presentation Melody From My Heart 1:00 AM

Discover House Calls

Nature's Lesson Book

‘ ’ Marriage in God's Hands
indows of Hope :
Families for Heaven

*Time Out Breath of Life

'Spe
World of Praise White Horse Media
Books of the Book ' " Bible Rx W NEWSTART No
3ABN Today - 3ABN Today 3ABN Today LIVE (repeat) 3ABN Today

Nature/Grandrﬁa's

’ House C lis wp'ers of the Flz '
Bible Alive . ! o : *Variety
*GP Worship Hour Tiny Tots for Jesus Tiny Tots for Jesus Tiny Tots for Jesus Tiny Tots for Jesus
. e the | derful iberty Insid
Inspirational Hour In the Footsteps of Paul Issues & Answers In the Beginning Celebrating Life in Recovery

Exaltm H Word ' Up e o ' mecomi k 3ABN on the R
- Amaz sents 7
D|scover

Laymen’s Ministries *Signs of the Times

Marriage in God's Hands New Perceptions 11:00 AM

Actlon 4 L|fe Body & Spirit Action 4 Life Action 4 Life Body & Spirit

Share Him Help Yourself to Health k Praise! Bible Alive Health for a Lifetime *GP Worship Hour 2:00 PM

; ne - Kids Time . fel 0 PM
It Is Written Kids Time Praise Battles of Falth Kids Time Praise Variety Kid's Time Praise 3:00 PM

4:30PM

5:00 PM

5:30PM

6:00 PM

6:30PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:30PM -

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Central Study Hour

Homecoming 2009 In the Beginning

'Revelation Insights Issues & Answers Secrets Unsealed Presents
i [ )

Liberty Insider *Time Out *Signs of the Times 3ABN Today LIVE It Is Writt

‘ 3AéN‘T§déy B

*Blble Questions Answered Discover
*Windows of Hope

Celebratlng Llfe

The Carter Report *Gospel Outreach *Better Life Today

Adventist Youth Conf. ~ 9:00 PM

Perspectsves/lndla ASI Video Magazme Issues & Answers

ibl

Secrets Unsealed

3ABN Today ~ 3ABN Today  3ABN Today 3ABN Today 3ABN Today LIVE (repeat) 3ABN Today 3ABN Today 11:00 PM

* Better Life Local Programs
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Time
Midnight
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Time

Homecoming 2009

Help Yourself to Health

His Harvest is“Ready
Revelation Now

Body & Spirit Aerobics

‘Wonderfully Made Back to Nature/His Words

Making Waves
Books of the Book
3ABN Today

Nature/Grandma’s
Bible Alive i
*GP Worship Hour k

Inspirational HoukrV k
Exalting His Word '

‘Amazing Facts Presents
Drscover

11:30 AM.

Noon
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

Actron 4 ere
His Words are Life /India
3ABN Today Live (repeat)

The Carter Report

. Share Him
Revelation Insi

’Liberty Insider
Books of the Book
3ABN Today ’

*Brble Questrons Answered
*Windows of Hope

Celebrating Life His Words are Life /India

Secrets Unsealed

| 3ABN Today

* Better Life Local Programs

Breath of Life

 Teen Pathways = = Mare
Variety *Feature Presentatron

Dlscover

Pralse

Thinking About Home

Action for Life
World of Praise
BibleRx
3ABN Today

House Calls

Trny Tots for Jesus
~'Books of the Book

In the Footsteps of Paul
‘Digging Up the Past

Up Close

Faith Chapel
Abundant Living
Body & Spirit
*Better Life Today
3ABN Today

Share Hm

Itls ertten ‘

ASI Video Magazine
NEWSTART Now Perspectlves/HrsVWords

*Time Out
*Variety
3ABN Today

The Carter Report

Battles of Faith
3ABN On the Road

3ABN Today

ents  Celebrating Life in Recovery *Steve Cook Series 3ABN Today LIVE Cont k Praise! Midnight
ories - y i i i | *Gospel Outread 112:30 AM
Melody From My Heart *Journeys & Journals Up Close IIW Mini Serles Give Me the Bible 1:00 AM
" White Horse Media *Ty Gibspp Series R . ~ e
}w Times Marriage in God’s Hands 2:00 AM
Vindows of Hope " Issues & Answers ST A
*Time Out Families T?/Heaven Nature’s Lesson Book Central Study Hour Breath of Life 3:00 AM
*Gospel Outreach . *Grants Pass*Norship Hour i S . Digging Up the Past 3:30 AM
Body & Spirit Body & Spirit *Better Llfe Today Melody from My Heart 4:00 AM
| ‘Exalting His Word ' *Bible Questions Answered = Laymen’s Min 0 *petter LifeOn'Tour = ItIs Written = 4:30AM
SpeC|aI Feature White Horse Media Ten Commandments 2008 Kids Time Praise 5:00 AM
i - NEWSTART Now . *Bible Questions Answered ~ Kids Time: ~  5:30AM
3ABN Today LIVE (repeat) 3ABN Today 3ABN Today 3ABN Today 3ABN Today 6:00 AM
i S - 6:330AM
Keepers of the Flame HIS Harvest Is Ready Amazrng Adventure Central Study Hour 7:00 AM
5 i L *Variety e 730 AM
Tny Tots for Jesus Tiny Tots for Jesus Trny Tots for Jesus T|ny Tots for Jesus Grve Me the Blble
e - Liberty Insider | Grandma's House/India
Issues & Answers In the Beginning Celebrat g Llfe in Recovery Secret’s Unsealed ] Worshrp Hour
Vadely e S e R
Homecoming 3ABN on the Road *Steve Cook Series Revelatron Insrghts 10:00 AM
s . HeavensPointof View ' o 10:30AM.
Laymen’s Ministries In the Footsteps of PauI *Slgns of the Times Marriage in God's Hands New Perceptlons 11:00 AM
Lets CookTogether. © =~ Abundant Living = I . Abundant Living e 1130 Am
Action 4 Life Body & Spirit Aerobics Action 4 Life Body & Spirit Ten Gommandments Noon
InSearch of Truth  Books of the Book =~ *Journeys'n Journals - ASIVideo Magazine = . 12:30PM
3ABN Today 3ABN Today 3ABN Today , 3ABN Today ‘ 3ABN Today ~ 1:00PM
— naE ; s e ‘},:j 5 U 1:30PM
Help Yourself to Health Praise! In Se ch of Truth *GP Worshlp Hour 2:00.PM
T Kids Time il S B 0 2:30PM
Kids Time Praise Battles of Faith KIdS Tlme Praise Varlety K|d s Tlme Prarse 3:00 PM
*Puppet Parade ' Teen Pathways . InSeéarch'of Truth = *PuppétParade = ' Tiny Tots for Jesus = 3:30PM
*Steve Cook Series *Feature Presentation The Carter Report Breath of Life Laymen’s Ministries 4:00 PM
: e Exalting HisWord = Books of the
Better Life On Tour Homecomlng 2009 In the Begrnm
*Signs of the Tlmes Wonderfully Made 3ABN Today LIVE k It Is ertten k 3ABN on the Road
~ ®arety . Amazing Fa? s Presentsliii i ardety R T
3ABN Today 3ABN Today 3ABN Today , 3ABN Today

*Gospel Outreach ItIs

ritten *Better Life Today *Maranatha MlSSIOﬂ Storles Dlscover
*Journeys'n Journals =~ In Search of Truth 0 *TimeOut | *Gospel Outreach . 0
ASI Video Magazme Health for a Lifetime Issues & Answers *Better Life On Tour Advent|st Youth Conf
BibleRx. ‘Melody From My Heart = Inthe Footsteps of Paul = 2

Heaven's Point of View Revelation Now World of Praise *Feature Present on Up Close 10:00 PM
Exalting G Y9 Health for a Lifetime R 10:30 PM
3ABN Today 3ABN Today 3ABN Today LIVE (repeat) 3ABN Today 3ABN Today 11:00 PM
- o e G 11:30 PM
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Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Saturday

Time

Midnight Homecoming 2009 Breath of Life Amazing Facts Presents Celebrating Life in Recovery *Steve Cook Series

D e pathivays T Vigranatha M a R
1:00 AM Variety *Feature Presentation Melody From My Heart Journeys & Journals Up Close Iw Minl Serles

dia Ty Gibgon

Discover *Signs of the Tlmes Marriage in God’s Hands Luberty Insider
) nswer: le:

Praise 3 i ’ il ‘ »Nat‘ure’s Lesson Book Central Stud Hour

‘ '»Body &"Spiri‘t
Whlte Horse Media Ten Commandments 2008

s
3ABN Today LIVE (repe t) 3ABN Today
RS A

Homecomlng
i

g Fa a
Discover Falth Chapel - Laymens Mlnlstnes
Body &_Splrlt Body & Spirit

3ABN Today Live (repeat) s 3ABN Today
Tlny Tots for Jesus T|ny Tots for Jesus
It Is Wrxtten KIdS Tme Praxse i Ki ds Time Praise

i i A - i
Perspectlves/Hls Words *Steve Cook Serles

on Stofie

Issues & Answers Secrets Unsealed Presents

&, ,s??éwﬁ’f&
*Gospel Outreact]

*Better Llfe On Tour

World of Praise *Feature Presentation

€c
3ABN Today LIVE (repeat) 3ABN Today

* Better Life Local Programs

3ABN Today LIVE (Cont)

Natures Lesson Book

Discover
Adventist Youth Conf.
Up Close

3ABN Today

M|dn|ght

2:00 AM

11:00 PM
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