January 2010 Better Life Program Schedule

ne	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Time
ight	Homecoming 2009	Breath of Life	Amazing Facts Presents	Celebrating Life in Recovery	*Steve Cook Series	3ABN Today LIVE (Cont.)	Praise!	Midnight
MA (Teen Pathways	Maranatha Mission Stories	THE MARKET			*Gospel Outreach	12:30 AM
AM	Variety	*Feature Presentation	Melody From My Heart	*Journeys 🌡 Journals	Up Close	IIW Mini Series	Give Me the Bible	1:00 AM
MA	Help Yourself to Health		White Horse Media	*Ty Gibson Series				1:30 AM
AM	His Harvest is Ready	Discover	House Calls	*Signs of the Times	Marriage in God's Hands	Liberty Insider	Nature's Lesson Book	2:00 AM
MA				*Windows of Hope	Isssues & Answers	Battles of Faith		2:30 AM
AM (Revelation Now	Praise	*Time Out	Families for Heaven	Nature's Lesson Book	Central Study Hour	Breath of Life	4A 00:E
MA (Thinking About Home	*Gospel Outreach	*Grants Pass Worship Hour			Digging Up the Past	3:30 AN
MA (Body & Spirit Aerobics	Action for Life	Body & Spirit		Body & Spirit	*Better Life Today	Melody from My Heart	4:00 Al
MA (Wonderfully Made	Perspectives/His Words	Exalting His Word	*Bible Questions Answered	Laymen's Ministries	*Better Life On Tour	It Is Written	4:30 Al
MA (Making Waves	World of Praise	Special Feature	White Horse Media	Ten Comandments 2008		Kids Time Praise	5:00 AI
MA (Books of the Book	Bible Rx		NEWSTART Now		*Bible Questions Answered	Kids Time	5:30 Al
MA (3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today LIVE (repeat)	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	6:00 A
MA (6:30 A
MA C	Nature/Grandma's	House Calls		Keepers of the Flame	His Harvest Is Ready	Amazing Adventure	Central Study Hour	7:00 A
MA C	Bible Alive			*Variety				7:30 A
MA C	*GP Worship Hour	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Give Me the Bible	8:00 A
MA C		Books of the Book	Wonderfully Made	Liberty Insider	*Variety	Grandma's House/India		8:30 A
MA C	Inspirational Hour	In the Footsteps of Paul	Issues & Answers	In the Beginning	Celebrating Life in Recovery	Secret's Unsealed	Worship Hour	9:00 A
MA C		Digging Up the Past	*Variety					9:30 A
MA 0	Exalting His Word	Up Close	Homecoming	3ABN on the Road	Bible Rx	*Steve Cook Series	Revelation Insights	10:00 A
MA 0	Amazing Facts Presents				Heaven's Point of View			10:30 A
MA 0	Discover	Faith Chapel	Lavmen's Ministries	In the Footsteps of Paul	*Signs of the Times	Marriage in God's Hands	New Perceptions	11:00
MA 0		Abundant Living	Let's Cook Topgether	Abundant Living	Let's Cook Together	Abundant Living		11:30 /
on	Action 4 Life	Body & Spirit	Action 4 Life	Body & Spirit Aerobics	Action 4 Life	Body & Spirit	Ten Commandments	Noon
0 PM	Perspectives/His Words	*Better Life Today	In Search of Truth	Books of the Book	*Journeys 'n Journals	ASI Video Magazine		12:30 I
0 PM	3ABN Today LiIVE (repeat)	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	1:00 F
0 PM							merchaniem rechievals	1:30 F
0 PM		Share Him	Help Yourself to Health	Praise!	Bible Alive	Health for a Lifetime	*GP Worship Hour	2:00 F
0 PM		Kids Time	Kids Time	Kids Time	Kids Time	Kids Time		2:30 F
0 PM	The Carter Report	It Is Written	Kids Time Praise	Battles of Faith	Kids Time Praise	Variety	Kid's Time Praise	3:00 F
D PM			*Puppet Parade	Perspectives/India	In Search of Truth	*Puppet Parade	Tiny Tots for Jesus	3:30 F
0 PM	NEWSTART Now	Perspectives/His Words	*Steve Cook Series	*Feature Presentation	The Carter Report	Breath of Life	Laymen's Ministries	4:00 F
0 PM		Maranatha Mission Stories			in a market and a second	Exalting His Word	Books of the Book	4:30 F
0 PM	Revelation Insights	Issues & Answers	Secrets Unsealed Presents	*Better Life On Tour	Central Study Hour	Homecoming 2009	In the Beginning	5:00 F
0 PM		Melody from My Heart		Detter Eire Off Total				5:30 I
0 PM	Liberty Insider	*Time Out	*Signs of the Times	Wonderfully Made	3ABN Today LIVE	It Is Written	3ABN on the Road	6:00 I
0 PM	Books of the Book	*Variety	*Variety	Amazing Facts Presents	AND TOUGHT OF THE	*Variety	Variation	6:30 I
0 PM	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	s. Transcripting and statement and the control of the first control of the statement of the control of the cont	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	7:00
0 PM	SADIV IOUGY	SADIV TOday	SADIV Today	JADN Today		SABIT TODAY		7:30
	*Bible Questions Answered	The Carter Report	*Gospel Outreach	It Is Written	*Better Life Today	*Maranatha Mission Stories	Discover	8:00
O PM	*Windows of Hope	me Carter Report	*Journeys `n Journals	In Search of Truth	*Time Out	*Gospel Outreach	Discover	8:30
0 PM	Celebrating Life	Perspectives/India	ASI Video Magazine	Perspectives/Nature	Issues & Answers	*Better Life On Tour	Adventist Youth Conf.	9:00
) PM	Celebrating Life	Battles of Faith	Bible Rx	Melody From My Heart	In the Footsteps of Paul	Detter Life Off Tour	Adventise Todai Colli.	9:30
0 PM	Secrets Unsealed	3ABN On the Road	Heaven's Point of View	Revelation Now	World of Praise	*Feature Presentation	Up Close	10:00
O PM	Secrets offsealed	JADN OH THE ROAD		Reveiation now		reature riesentation	op close	10:30
O PM	2APN Today	2 A D N T	Exalting His Word	2ADN Todov	Health for a Lifetime	2APN Today	3ABN Today	11:00
O PM	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today LIVE (repeat)	3ABN Today	SADIN TUUAY	11:30

^{*} Better Life Local Programs

February 2010 Better Life Program Schedule

e	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Time
ght	Homecoming 2009	Breath of Life	Amazing Facts Presents	Celebrating Life in Recovery	*Steve Cook Series	3ABN Today LIVE (Cont.)	Praise!	Midnight
AM		Teen Pathways	Maranatha Mission Stories				*Gospel Outreach	12:30 AM
AM	Variety	*Feature Presentation	Melody From My Heart	*Journeys & Journals	Up Close	IIW Mini Series	Give Me the Bible	1:00 AM
AM	Help Yourself to Health		White Horse Media	*Ty Gibs≱n Series				1:30 AM
AM	His Harvest is Ready	Discover	House Calls	*Signs of the Times	Marriage in God's Hands	Liberty Insider	Nature's Lesson Book	2:00 AM
AM				*Windows of Hope	Issues & Answers	Battles of Faith		2:30 AM
AM	Revelation Now	Praise	*Time Out	Families fo∦ Heaven	Nature's Lesson Book	Central Study Hour	Breath of Life	3:00 AM
AM		Thinking About Home	*Gospel Outreach	*Grants Pass Worship Hour			Digging Up the Past	3:30 AM
AM	Body & Spirit Aerobics	Action for Life	Body & Spirit		Body & Spirit	*Better Life Today	Melody from My Heart	4:00 AM
AM	Wonderfully Made	Back to Nature/His Words	Exalting His Word	*Bible Questions Answered	Laymen's Ministries	*Better Life On Tour	It Is Written	4:30 AM
AM	Making Waves	World of Praise	Special Feature	White Horse Media	Ten Commandments 2008		Kids Time Praise	5:00 AM
AM	Books of the Book	Bible Rx		NEWSTART Now		*Bible Questions Answered	Kids Time	5:30 AM
AM	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today LIVE (repeat)	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	6:00 AM
AM			oceanica de la frança de la fra					6:30 AM
AM	Nature/Grandma's	House Calls		Keepers of the Flame	His Harvest Is Ready	Amazing Adventure	Central Study Hour	7:00 AM
AM	Bible Alive		Taroma no aparterario	*Variety			ta sarajuskais ja listensia ja	7:30 AM
AM	*GP Worship Hour	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Give Me the Bible	8:00 AM
AM		Books of the Book	Wonderfully Made	Liberty Insider	*Variety	Grandma's House/India		8:30 AM
AM	Inspirational Hour	In the Footsteps of Paul	Issues & Answers	In the Beginning	Celebrating Life in Recovery	Secret's Unsealed	Worship Hour	9:00 AM
AM	fill of the spital keep residential (Cara).	Digging Up the Past	*Variety					9:30 AM
AM	Exalting His Word	Up Close	Homecoming	3ABN on the Road	Bible Rx	*Steve Cook Series	Revelation Insights	10:00 AM
AM	Amazing Facts Presents		a real months of the first		Heaven's Point of View		an na salah sa	10:30 AM
AM	Discover	Faith Chapel	Laymen's Ministries	In the Footsteps of Paul	*Signs of the Times	Marriage in God's Hands	New Perceptions	11:00 AM
AM		Abundant Living	Let's Cook Together	Abundant Living	Let's Cook Together	Abundant Living	ATTENDED TO SEE THE SECOND OF	11:30 AM
o n	Action 4 Life	Body & Spirit	Action 4 Life	Body & Spirit Aerobics	Action 4 Life	Body & Spirit	Ten Commandments	Noon
PM	His Words are Life /India	*Better Life Today	In Search of Truth	Books of the Book	*Journeys 'n Journals	ASI Video Magazine		12:30 PM
PM	3ABN Today Live (repeat)	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	1:00 PM
PM		0.0.0		Sibil load,				1:30 PM
РМ		Share Him	Help Yourself to Health	Praise!	Bible Alive	In Search of Truth	*GP Worship Hour	2:00 PM
РМ		Kids Time	Kids Time	Kids Time	Kids Time	Kids Time		2:30 PM
PM	The Carter Report	It Is Written	Kids Time Praise	Battles of Faith	Kids Time Praise	Variety	Kid's Time Praise	3:00 PM
РМ	The care report	ASI Video Magazine	*Puppet Parade	Teen Pathways	In Search of Truth	*Puppet Parade	Tiny Tots for Jesus	3:30 PM
РМ	NEWSTART Now	Perspectives/His Words	*Steve Cook Series	*Feature Presentation	The Carter Report	Breath of Life	Laymen's Ministries	4:00 PM
PM	Share Him	Maranatha Mission Stories	Steve cook series	reature rresementation	me carter report	Exalting His Word	Books of the Book	4:30 PM
PM	Revelation Insights	Issues & Answers	Secrets Unsealed Presents	*Better Life On Tour	Central Study Hour	Homecoming 2009	In the Beginning	5:00 PM
PM	Nevelation maights	Melody from My Heart	Secrets offsealed Frescrits	Detter Life Off Tour	Central Study Flour	Homecoming 2009	in the beginning	5:30 PM
PM	Liberty Insider	*Time Out	*Signs of the Times	Wonderfully Made	3ABN Today LIVE	It Is Written	3ABN on the Road	6:00 PM
PM	Books of the Book	*Variety	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Amazing Facts Presents	JABN IOUAY LIVE	*Variety	SABIN OF THE RODG	6:30 PM
PM			*Variety				3ABN Today	7:00 PM
PM	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Foday		3ABN Today	SABIN Today	7:30 PM
	*Pible Overtiens Analysis	The Corter Deport	*C	The Tan Marietan	*Botton Life Taday	*Maranatha Mission Ctorios	Discover	8:00 PM
PM PM	*Bible Questions Answered	The Carter Report	*Gospel Outreach	It Is Written	*Better Life Today	*Maranatha Mission Stories	Discover	8:30 PN
PM	*Windows of Hope	Llie Woude out Life /T1"-	*Journeys 'n Journals	In Search of Truth	*Time Out	*Gospel Outreach	Adventist Vouth Conf	9:00 PN
	Celebrating Life	His Words are Life /India	ASI Video Magazine	Health for a Lifetime	Issues & Answers	*Better Life On Tour	Adventist Youth Conf.	9:00 PN
PM		Battles of Faith	Bible Rx	Melody From My Heart	In the Footsteps of Paul	*FL - D - L	U= C	10:00 Pf
PM (Secrets Unsealed	3ABN On the Road	Heaven's Point of View	Revelation Now	World of Praise	*Feature Presentation	Up Close	
PM (2.54	Exalting His Word		Health for a Lifetime		OADA: = '	10:30 PM
PM (3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today LIVE (repeat)	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	11:00 PM

^{*} Better Life Local Programs

March 2010 Better Life Program Schedule

Гіте	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Time
4idnight	Homecoming 2009	Breath of Life	Amazing Facts Presents	Celebrating Life in Recovery	*Steve Cook Series	3ABN Today LIVE (Cont.)	Praise!	Midnight
2:30 AM		Teen Pathways	Maranatha Mission Stories				*Gospel Outreach	12:30 AM
1:00 AM	Variety	*Feature Presentation	Melody From My Heart	*Journeys & Journals	Up Close	IIW Mini Series	Give Me the Bible	1:00 AM
1:30 AM	Help Yourself to Health		White Horse Media	*Ty Gibron Series				1:30 AM
2:00 AM	His Harvest is Ready	Discover	House Calls	*Signs of the Times	Marriage in God's Hands	Liberty Insider	Nature's Lesson Book	2:00 AM
2:30 AM				*Windows of Hope	Issues & Answers	Battles of Faith		2:30 AM
3:00 AM	Revelation Now	Praise	*Time Out	Families for Heaven	Nature's Lesson Book	Central Study Hour	Breath of Life	3:00 AM
3:30 AM		Thinking About Home	*Gospel Outreach	*Grants Pass Worship Hour		ektaring digitalih salah Suraga salah K	Digging Up the Past	3:30 AM
4:00 AM	Body & Spirit Aerobics	Body & Spirit	Body & Spirit		Body & Spirit	*Better Life Today	It Is Written	4:00 AM
4:30 AM		Back to Nature/His Words		*Bible Questions Answered	Laymen's Ministries	*Better Life On Tour	Tiny Tots for Jesus	4:30 AM
5:00 AM	Making Waves	World of Praise	Special Feature	White Horse Media	Ten Commandments 2008		Kids Time Praise	5:00 AM
5:30 AM	Books of the Book	Bible Rx		NEWSTART Now		*Bible Questions Answered	Kids Time	5:30 AM
5:00 AM	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today LIVE (repeat)	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	6:00 AM
6:30 AM								6:30 AM
7:00 AM	Nature/Grandma's	House Calls		Keepers of the Flame	His Harvest Is Ready	Amazing Adventure	Central Study Hour	7:00 AM
7:30 AM	Bible Alive			*Variety				7:30 AM
8:00 AM	*GP Worship Hour	Share Him	Help Yourself To Health	Praise	Bible Alive	Health for a Lifetime	Give Me the Bible	8:00 AM
8:30 AM		Books of the Book	Wonderfully Made	Liberty Insider	*Variety	Grandma's House/India		8:30 AM
9:00 AM	Inspirational Hour	In the Footsteps of Paul	Issues & Answers	In the Beginning	Celebrating Life in Recovery	Secret's Unsealed	Worship Hour	9:00 AM
9:30 AM		Digging Up the Past	*Variety					9:30 AM
0:00 AM	Exalting His Word	Up Close	Homecoming	3ABN on the Road	Bible Rx	*Steve Cook Series	Revelation Insights	10:00 AM
0:30 AM	Amazing Facts Presents				Heaven's Point of View			10:30 AM
1:00 AM	Discover	Faith Chapel	Laymen's Ministries	In the Footsteps of Paul	*Signs of the Times	Marriage in God's Hands	New Perceptions	11:00 AM
1:30 AM		Abundant Living	Let's Cook Together	Abundant Living	Let's Cook Together	Abundant Living		11:30 AM
Noon	Body & Spirit	Action 4 Life	Body & Spirit	Action for Life	Body & Spirit	Action for Life	Ten Commandments	Noon
2:30 PM	His Words are Life /India	*Better Life Today	In Search of Truth	Books of the Book	*Journeys `n Journals	ASI Video Magazine		12:30 PM
	3ABN Today Live (repeat)	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	1:00 PM
1:30 PM			Control of the Control of the Control					1:30 PM
2:00 PM		Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	*GP Worship Hour	2:00 PM
2:30 PM		Kids Time	Kids Time	Kids Time	Kids Time	Kids Time		2:30 PM
3:00 PM	The Carter Report	It Is Written	Kids Time Praise	Battles of Faith	Kids Time Praise	Variety	Kid's Time Praise	3:00 PM
3:30 PM		ASI Video Magazine	*Puppet Parade	Teen Pathways	In Search of Truth	*Puppet Parade	Tiny Tots for Jesus	3:30 PM
4:00 PM	NEWSTART Now	Perspectives/His Words	*Steve Cook Series	*Feature Presentation	The Carter Report	Breath of Life	Laymen's Ministries	4:00 PM
4:30 PM	A THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	Maranatha Mission Stories				Exalting His Word	Books of the Book	4:30 PM
5:00 PM	Revelation Insights	Issues & Answers	Secrets Unsealed Presents	*Better Life On Tour	Central Study Hour	Homecoming 2009	In the Beginning	5:00 PM 5:30 PM
5:30 PM		Melody from My Heart		MANAGED AND STREET			0.01	
6:00 PM	Liberty Insider	*Time Out	*Signs of the Times	Wonderfully Made	3ABN Today LIVE	It Is Written	3ABN on the Road	6:00 PM 6:30 PM
6:30 PM	Books of the Book	*Variety	*Variety	Amazing Facts Presents	And the property of the state o	*Variety	2.0.1	7:00 PM
7:00 PM	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today		3ABN Today	3ABN Today	7:00 PM 7:30 PM
7:30 PM				, U			D:	RECEIVED THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
	*Bible Questions Answered	The Carter Report	*Gospel Outreach	It Is Written	*Better Life Today	*Maranatha Mission Stories	Discover	8:00 PM 8:30 PM
8:30 PM	*Windows of Hope		*Journeys `n Journals	In Search of Truth	*Time Out	*Gospel Outreach		NAMES OF TAXABLE PROPERTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.
9:00 PM	Celebrating Life	His Words are Life /India	ASI Video Magazine	Health for a Lifetime	Issues & Answers	*Better Life On Tour	Adventist Youth Conf.	9:00 PM
9:30 PM		Battles of Faith	Bible Rx	Melody From My Heart	In the Footsteps of Paul	a de la companya de		9:30 PM
10:00 PM	Secrets Unsealed	3ABN On the Road	Heaven's Point of View	Revelation Now	World of Praise	*Feature Presentation	Up Close	10:00 PM
10:30 PM			Exalting His Word		Health for a Lifetime	0.4.0.1.	OADN: T. J	10:30 PM
11:00 PM	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today LIVE (repeat)	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	11:00 PM

^{*} Better Life Local Programs